
Semester: WS 2018/2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Academic Skills
(Pagliarin) F21/03.81

Di

PS (BA): Grundlagen
politikwissenschaftlichen
Arbeitens
(Waas) F21/03.02

Mi

PS: Grundlagen
politikwissenschaftlichen
Arbeitens
(nur 14.11.)

(Schultz) F21/02.55

PS: Grundlagen
politikwissenschaftlichen
Arbeitens
(Schultz) FMA/01.20

Do

PS: Grundlagen
politikwissenschaftlichen
Arbeitens
(nur 18.10.)

(Bientzle) F21/02.18

Fr

PS: Grundlagen
politikwissenschaftlichen
Arbeitens
(nur 26.10.)

(Bientzle) FMA/00.07

PS: Grundlagen
politikwissenschaftlichen
Arbeitens
(nur 23.11.)

(Bientzle) FMA/00.08

Stand: Sonntag, 26 Mai 2024 17:00:30


