Semester: WS 2018/2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr
08:00					
09:00					PS: Grundlagen politikwissenschaftlichen
10:00					Arbeitens (nur 26.10.) (Bientzle) FMA/00.07
11:00					PS: Grundlagen politikwissenschaftlichen
12:00	Academic Skills (Pagliarin) F21/03.81		PS: Grundlagen politikwissenschaftlichen		Arbeitens (nur 23.11.) (Bientzle) FMA/00.08
13:00			Arbeitens (nur 14.11.) (Schultz) F21/02.55		
14:00			PS: Grundlagen politikwissenschaftlichen	PS: Grundlagen politikwissenschaftlichen	
15:00			Arbeitens (Schultz) FMA/01.20	Arbeitens (nur 18.10.) (Bientzle) F21/02.18	
16:00		PS (BA): Grundlagen politikwissenschaftlichen			
17:00		Arbeitens (Waas) F21/03.02			